
Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
99%ee 99%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
98,5%ee 98,5%ee

CAS 114963-62-1

CHS-S007 CHS-R007

CAS 17628-73-8

(R)-(+)-Trifluorolactic acid

CHS-R004

CAS 121250-04-2

(S)-3,3,3-Trifluoro-2-hydroxy-2-
methylpropionic acid

CAS 24435-45-8
(R)-3,3,3-Trifluoro-2-hydroxy-2-
methylpropionic acid

CAS 44864-47-3

 (S)-3,3,3-trifluoro-2-methoxy-2-
phenylpropanoyl chloride

CAS 20445-33-4
 (R)-3,3,3-trifluoro-2-methoxy-2-
phenylpropanoyl chloride

CAS 39637-99-5

CHS-S006 CHS-R006

(S)-4-aminobutan-2-ol

CHS-S002

(S)-(-)-3,3,3-Trifluor-1,2-epoxypropane CAS 125995-00-8 (R)-(+)-3,3,3-Trifluor-1,2-epoxypropane CAS 143142-90-9

CHS-R001

(S)-3-Amino-1,1,1-trifluoro-propan-2-ol CAS 160706-71-8

CHS-R002

(R)-3-Amino-1,1,1-trifluoro-propan-2-ol

CHS-S001

CAS 1217730-60-3

CHS-S005

CAS 125995-00-8

CHS-S004

CHS-R005

CHS-S003

(S)-1,1,1-Trifluoroisopropanol CAS 3539-97-7

(S)-(-)-Trifluorolactic acid

(R)-1,1,1-Trifluoroisopropanol

CHS-R003

CAS 1255240-50-6 (R)-4-aminobutan-2-ol
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CHS-S014 CHS-R014

CAS 1260615-47-1

CHS-S008 CHS-R008

(S)-Di-tert-butyl 2-(3-((S)-6-amino-1-(tert-butoxy)-
1-oxohexan-2-yl)-ureido)pentanedioate CAS 1025796-31-9

(R)-(-)-3-Amino-2-methylpropan-1-ol

(4S,5S)-5-(methoxycarbonyl)-2,2-dimethyl-1,3-
dioxolane-4-carboxylic acid

CAS 67844-12-6 (4R,5R)-5-(methoxycarbonyl)-2,2-dimethyl-1,3-
dioxolane-4-carboxylic acid

CAS 67812-33-3

(S)-(+)-2-(3-Chlorophenyl)-2-
hydroxypropanoic acid

CAS 1260609-64-0
R-(-)-2-(3-Chlorophenyl)-2-
hydroxypropanoic acid

CHS-R013

(3S,4S)-Pyrrolidine-3,4-diol hydrochloride CAS 276862-76-1 (3R,4R)-Pyrrolidine-3,4-diol hydrochloride CAS 1104000-68-1

CAS  88586-62-3

CHS-S009

CHS-R010

(S)-(+)-3-Amino-2-methylpropan-1-ol CAS 88586-62-3

CHS-S011 CHS-R011

CHS-S010

(S)-(-)-2-Bromopropionic acid CAS 32644-15-8 (R)-(-)-2-Bromopropionic acid CAS 10009-70-8

CHS-S012 CHS-R012

(S)-(-)-α-Methoxy-α-
trifluoromethylphenylacetyl chloride

CAS 20445-33-4
(R)-(-)-α-Methoxy-α-
trifluoromethylphenylacetyl chloride

CAS 39637-99-5

CHS-S013
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(S)-benzyl 3-hydroxybutylcarbamate CAS 2415751-60-7 (R)-benzyl 3-hydroxybutylcarbamate CAS 2415751-82-3

CHS-S015 CHS-R015

(S,S)-2,2'-Isopropylidenebis(4-phenyl-2-
oxazoline)

CAS 131457-46-0
(R,R)-2,2'-Isopropylidenebis(4-phenyl-2-
oxazoline)

(1S)-1-(4-Chlorophenyl)-1,2-ethanediol CAS 147254-28-2 (1R)-1-(4-Chlorophenyl)-1,2-ethanediol CAS 152142-03-5

CHS-S019 CHS-R019

CAS   150529-93-4

CHS-S016 CHS-R016

(S)-(+)-Propylene oxide CAS 16088-62-3 (R)-(+)-Propylene oxide CAS 15448-47-2

CHS-S017 CHS-R017

(S)-2-(4-chlorophenyl)-oxirane CAS 97466-49-4 (R)-2-(4-chlorophenyl)-oxirane CAS 21019-51-2

CHS-S018 CHS-R018

(2S)-6-Methoxy-2-1,2,3,4-
tetrahydronaphthylamine

CAS 177017-69-5
(2R)-6-Methoxy-2-1,2,3,4-
tetrahydronaphthylamine

CAS 177017-68-4

CHS-S021 CHS-R021

(1S,2S)-cyclohexane-1,2-diamine CAS 21436-03-3 (1R,2R)-cyclohexane-1,2-diamine CAS 20439-47-8

CHS-S020 CHS-R020

O

(S)
N
(Z)

N (S)

O
(Z)

Industriestraße 1, 77731 Willstätt, Germany
info@chirasol.de

3



Used for Used for
Intermediate Intermediate
Chemical Purity Chemical Purity
98% 98%
Optical Purity Optical Purity
99%ee 99%ee

Used for
Intermediate
Chemical Purity
98%
Optical Purity
98%ee

Used for
Intermediate
Chemical Purity
98%
Optical Purity
98%ee

Achiral Compounds
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1,1,1-Trifluoro-3-methylbutan-2-one CAS 382-03-6

CHS-RAC005

CAS 5057-96-5meso-dimethyl 2,3-dihydroxysuccinate

CHS-RAC001

CAS 147-73-9 meso-tartaric acid

meso-dimethyl 2,2-dimethyl-1,3-
dioxolane-4,5-dicarboxylate

CAS 6134-82-3 

CHS-RAC003

2-Amino-2-(2,5-difluorophenyl)ethan-1-ol CAS 1094697-85-4

CHS-RAC004

CAS 1344396-67-3

CHS-R023

(R)-1-(7-methoxynaphthalen-1-
yl)ethanaminium chloride

CAS 1344504-35-3

CHS-R024

CHS-RAC002

(R)-1-(4-(methoxycarbonyl)naphthalen-1-
yl)ethanaminium chloride

(S)-3,4-Dihydro-2H-chromen-4-amine CAS 188198-38-1 (R)-3,4-Dihydro-2H-chromen-4-amine CAS   210488-55-4

CHS-S022 CHS-R022

Industriestraße 1, 77731 Willstätt, Germany
info@chirasol.de

4


